Grid Solutions
Wound Primary Current Transformer
Medium Voltage
Application
Metering and relaying.
Frequency
50-400 Hz
Maximum System Voltage

1.0 at 30°C., 0.75  at 55°C.
MODEL CTWH4-75-T100
gevernova.com/grid-solutions2
Model CTWH4-75-T100
CATALOG NUMBER CURRENT
RATIO
RELAY
CLASS
ANSI METERING CLASS AT 60 Hz **THERMAL
CURRENT
RATING
1 SECOND rms
Amps
B0.1 B0.2 B0.5 B0.9 B1.8
CTWH4-75-T100-050 5:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 470
CTWH4-75-T100-100 10:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 900
CTWH4-75-T100-150 15:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1,600
CTWH4-75-T100-200 20:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1,900
CTWH4-75-T100-250 25:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 2,600
CTWH4-75-T100-300 30:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 2,900
CTWH4-75-T100-400 40:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 3,800
CTWH4-7 5-T100-500 50:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 4,700
CTWH4-75-T100-750 75:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 5,900
CTWH4-75-T100-101 100:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 8,600
CTWH4-75-T100-151 150:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 12,900
CTWH4-7 5-T100-201 200:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 17,200
CTWH4-75-T100-251 250:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 17,200
CTWH4-75-T100-301 300:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 34,500
CTWH4-75-T100-401 400:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 34,500
CTWH4-75-T100-601 600:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 66,200
CTWH4-75-T100-801 800:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 66,200
CTWH4-75-T100-102 1,000:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 66,200
CTWH4-75-T100-122 1,200:5 T100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 66,200
*With a burden of B0.1 or greater connected to the secondary.
GEA-N50735
English
251008